

TX.B NO-226

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~Textbook Building~~ DIVISION

~~Food to Baggykx.~~ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

mx/r (3054)

1 ST on A/c Bill.

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:—	Tetha Budhua puch				
Road—	Bagha Koh				
Name of Contractor:—	Rameshwar Singh				
Village—	Manaura, Dehri, Khatas				
Agreement no:—	36/MR/2020-2021				
Date of work start:—	10/08/20				
Date of completion—	09/08/21				

1 ST on A/c Bill

(1) Providing Brick masonry in
cm (1:4) — do — do

$$2 \times 4.60 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 2.206 \text{ m}^3$$

(2) Plastering with cm (1:4) on
B/w — do — do

$$4 \times 6.15 \times 0.60 = 14.730$$

$$2 \times 6.15 \times 0.40 = 4.920$$

$$4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 0.960$$

$$4 \times 2.00 \times 0.60 = 4.800$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 0.40 = 1.600$$

$$4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 0.960$$

$$2 \times 2.08 \times 2.00 = 8.32$$

$$36.32 \text{ m}^2$$

(3) Providing painting two coats

$$4 \times 2.00 \times 0.60 = 9.600$$

$$2 \times 4.00 \times 2.00 = 16.000$$

$$4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 0.960$$

$$4 \times 4.00 \times 0.60 = 9.600$$

$$2 \times 4.00 \times 6.15 = 49.200$$

$$4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 0.960$$

$$2 \times 4.00 \times 2.00 = 20.8$$

$$107.12 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

Total Rs. 602538:00

B.f $R_p 6,02,539 = \infty$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
990.39 m ² @ Rs 208.45					Rs 206448 = 00
(11) Tack Coat					
Qty vide item no (11) - P(4) of m/s					
1429.14 m ² @ Rs 15.32					Rs 113814 = 00
(12) Semidense bituminous					
Qty vide item no (12) - P(4) of m/s					
160.965 m ² @ Rs 10640.82					Rs 1712800 = 00
(13) Km stone					
Qty vide item no (13) - P(4) of m/s					
(1) Km stone - 3 no @ Rs 2016.18					Rs 6049 = 00
(1) 200 m stone - 7 no @ Rs 558.99					Rs 3909 = 00
(14) Retro-reflectorised traffic sign					
1.92 m ² @ Rs 12200.74					Rs 23425 = 00
(15) Retro-reflectorised mandatory sign					
600 mm equilateral triangle					
- 8 no @ Rs 3541.39					Rs 28331 = 00
600 mm circular					
- 4 no @ Rs 3637.93					Rs 14552 = 00
600 mm x 450 mm					
Sheet - 4 no @ Rs 3508.81					Rs 14035 = 00
900 mm square octagon					
- 1 no @ Rs 7501.60					Rs 7502 = 00
(16) R.C.C boundary pillar					
Qty vide item no (16) - P(5) of m/s					
28 no @ Rs 468.58					Rs 13120 = 00
(17) Planting tree					
54 no @ Rs 819.92					Rs 44276 = 00
(18) Thermoplastic compound					
Qty vide item no (18) - P(5)					
For 1					
340 m @ Rs 735.44					Rs 250050 = 00
For pedestrian					
6 m @ Rs 735.44					Rs 4412 = 00
(19) mmsy project					
4 no @ Rs 9251.40					Rs 37005 = 00
					Rs 37006 = 00
					Rs 30,82,260 = 00

Rs. 30,82,261.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

30,82,261 = ∞

B.F. by 30,82,268 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					30,82,261 = ∞
					30,82,268 = ∞
					3,69,871 = ∞
Add 12 1/2 U.S.T —					3,69,872 = ∞
Add 1 1/2 Urban cess —					30823 = ∞
Add 10 1/2 Seigniorage fee —					23341 = ∞
					35,06,304 = ∞
less 20.99 1/2 as per agreement					35,06,296 = ∞
					7,35,973 = ∞
					27,70,331 = ∞
					27,70,324 = ∞
					25.05.21
	815121				
	A E				

8/5/21
JE